PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS
● Double diaphragm structure
● Built-in temperature compensation function (0 ~ 50 °C)
■ FEATURES
Part name Material
Sealed liquid Silicone oil
Silicone
SUS 316L

P-8505
※ Verify the above model numbers when placing orders.
■ MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
Series name
Rated pressure range
501：0 ~ 50 kPa
102：0 ~ 100 kPa
352：0 ~ 350 kPa
103：0 ~ 1000 kPa
Pressure reference
G：Gauge
■ LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
kPa
Rated pressure range
Pressure reference Gauge
Model number
	 0 ~ 50	 0 ~ 100	 0 ~ 350	 0 ~ 1000
	 P-8505-501G P-8505-102G P-8505-352G P-8505-103G
P - 8 5 0 5  -  1 0 2  G
1
2
3
6
7
5
4
G
en
er
al
 s
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
Po
we
r
A
na
lo
g
ou
tp
ut
■ STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
Item
Pressure reference